Please send this form
back to:

Mark Slater
Bewdley Pines Golf
Club

Habberley Road
Bewdley
Worcestershire
DY12 1LY

Habberley Road, Bewdley, Worcestershire DY12 1LY
Telephone: 01299 409098. E-mail : Bewdleypines@gmail.com

PLEASE NOTE: NO CADDIES AT ANY TIME, ONE SET OF CLUBS PER PLAYER AND
THE DRESS CODE MUST BE ADHERED TO AT ALL TIMES

Booking Form

Society Name: Numbers:

Organisers name: Email:

Contact Number: Eve:

1st tee time Date:

Compulsory £50.00 deposit required to confirm booking
Cheques payable to Bewdley Pines Golf Club LTD.

Bacs payment to Account 91517627 Sort Code 40-26-08
Card / cash payments accepted

Why not add extras to your day?

e Warm-up clinic @ £30 for whole group

e Leader board/ Scorecards @ £20

e Society 2’s competition @ £1 p/h

e Let us offer you discounted prizes for the day

I would like Buggies to be reserved (£25)

Each package requires a minimum of 8 players per booking
Please tell us how you heard about Bewdley Pines

O0ooa

Please tick if you do not wish to receive any promotional offers

Prices correct from 1%t January 2024

Weekday - 8.00am-3.00pm
Weekday - 3.00pm-
Weekend - 12.00pm-3.00pm
Weekend - 3.00pm-—

Breakfast (served all day)
Tea or Coffee

Bacon Roll

Bacon Roll + Tea or Coffee
Full English Breakfast

Please note tee times for
societies are only
available from 12:00 on:

All times available
Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri

X Tuesdays
X Saturday
X Sunday

Golf Options - Please Tick
£30
£24
£32
£24
Food Options - Please Tick

£2.00
£4.00
£5.00
£8.50

Full English Breakfast + Tea or Coffee  £9.50

Please tick to agree

| agree to receiving
information, newsletters,
promotions & offers from
Bewdley Pines Golf Club

Our privacy policy, can also
be viewed on our website

Society Bar Meal Menu (Sunday afternoon orders will only have the * choices to select from)

Freshly filled sandwiches & chips

Homemade soup with freshly filled sandwiches

Ham, chips with double egg
*Pork Bap and chips

Quarter pound beef burger with cheese, bacon, chips & salad
Homemade beef, mushroom & ale pie with chips peas & jug of gravy £9.00
Homemade beef lasagne with chips, salad & garlic bread

BBQ Chicken melt, chips and salad

*Roast turkey, sausage meat stuffing & all the trimmings
*Roast loin of pork, sausage meat stuffing & all the trimmings
*Roast topside of beef, Yorkshire pudding & all the trimmings

*Add a dessert

Apple & Rhubarb crumble and custard
Traditional bread & butter pudding with custard
Sticky toffee pudding with custard

Profiteroles with chocolate and caramel sauces

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£9.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00

£4.00

Vegetarians and Vegans can be catered for upon request to the chef.
Please let us know of any dietary requirements upon confirmation of numbers.
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