

Mark Slater Bewdley Pines Golf Club Habberley Road Bewdley Worcestershire DY12 1LY



Habberley Road, Bewdley, Worcestershire DY12 1LY Telephone: 01299 409098. E-mail : Bewdleypines@gmail.com

PLEASE NOTE: NO CADDIES AT ANY TIME, ONE SET OF CLUBS PER PLAYER AND THE DRESS CODE MUST BE ADHERED TO AT ALL TIMES

Booking Form					
Society Name:	Numbers:				
Organisers name:	Email:				
Contact Number:	Eve:				
1st tee time	Date:				

Compulsory £50.00 deposit required to confirm booking Cheques payable to *Bewdley Pines Golf Club LTD*. *Bacs payment to Account 91517627 Sort Code 40-26-08 Card / cash payments accepted*

Why not add extras to your day?

- Warm-up clinic @ £30 for whole group
- Leader board/ Scorecards @ £20
- Society 2's competition @ £1 p/h
- Let us offer you discounted prizes for the day

I would like Buggies to be reserved (£25) Each package requires a minimum of 8 players per booking Please tell us how you heard about Bewdley Pines

Please tick if you do not wish to receive any promotional offers

Prices correct from 1st January 2024

	Golf Options - Please Tick	<u>(</u>
Weekday - 8.00am-3.00pm	£30	
Weekday - 3.00pm-	£24	
Weekend - 12.00pm-3.00pm	£32	
Weekend - 3.00pm–	£24	
	Food Options - Please Tic	ĸ
<u>Breakfast (served all day)</u>		
Tea or Coffee	£2.00	
Bacon Roll	£4.00	
Bacon Roll + Tea or Coffee	£5.00	
Full English Breakfast	£8.50	
Full English Breakfast + Tea or Coff	fee £9.50	

Please note tee times for societies are only available from 12:00 on: ⊠ Tuesdays ⊠ Saturday ⊠ Sunday

All times available Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri

<u>Ple</u>	<u>ase tick t</u>	<u>o agree</u>	
<u>I a</u>	gree to re	ceiving	
inf	ormation	, newslet	ters,
pro	motions	& offers	from
Be	wdlev Pin	es Golf	Club
<u>Ou</u>	r privacy	policy,	can als
be	viewed or	n our we	bsite

Society Bar Meal Menu (Sunday afternoon orders will only have the	* choices to select from)
Freshly filled sandwiches & chips	£6.00
Homemade soup with freshly filled sandwiches	£6.00
Ham, chips with double egg	£6.50
*Pork Bap and chips	£6.50
Quarter pound beef burger with cheese, bacon, chips & salad	£9.00
Homemade beef, mushroom & ale pie with chips peas & jug of gravy	£9.00
Homemade beef lasagne with chips, salad & garlic bread	£10.00
BBQ Chicken melt, chips and salad	£10.00
*Roast turkey, sausage meat stuffing & all the trimmings	£10.00
*Roast loin of pork, sausage meat stuffing & all the trimmings	£10.00
*Roast topside of beef, Yorkshire pudding & all the trimmings	£12.00
*Add a dessert	£4.00
Apple & Rhubarb crumble and custard	
Traditional bread & butter pudding with custard	
Sticky toffee pudding with custard	
Profiteroles with chocolate and caramel sauces	

Vegetarians and Vegans can be catered for upon request to the chef. Please let us know of any dietary requirements upon confirmation of numbers.